

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 3642 of 2018

Petitioner :- Mewa Lal And Another

Respondent :- The Deputy Director, Consolidation, Varanasi
And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Arti Raje

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Pradeep Kumar Singh Baghel, J.

Put up this case day after tomorrow i.e. 27th April, 2018 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 25.4.2018

SKT/-