

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 3642 of 2018

Petitioner :- Mewa Lal And Another

Respondent :- The Deputy Director, Consolidation, Varanasi And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Arti Raje, Anil Kumar Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., A.B. Maurya, Ashish Kumar
(Nagvanshi), R.S. Kushwaha

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai, J.

List again.

Interim order already granted to the petitioners shall continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 12.12.2019

IB